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All sessions start at quarter past the hour, unless otherwise communicated. Further details of the sessions and locations will be given in an updated schedule, 

one week prior to course start.  

 

Week 36  

 Monday  31st August Tuesday 1st September Wednesday 2nd September Thursday 3rd September Friday 4th September 

08:00-09:00 Independent study time Independent study time Independent study time Independent study time Independent study time 

09:00-10:00 Workshop Student Led Session World Leadership Voices Friday Frukost 

10:00-11:00 Independent study time Workshop: Contemporary 
Climate Change Debates 

Student Led Session 

11:00-12:00 World Leadership Voices Independent study time 

12:00-13:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

13:00-14:00 Lecture Workshop: What is Climate 
Change Leadership? 

Workshop Lecture 
 

World Leadership Voices 

14:00-15:00 Workshop 

15:00-16:00 Independent study time Independent study time Independent study time 

16:00-17:00 Independent study time 

 

Lecture  Workshop Student Led Session 

Independent Study Time Examined Session Leadership Support Session 
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Week 37  

Week 37 Monday 7th September Tuesday 8th September Wednesday 9th September Thursday 10th September Friday 11th September 

08:00-09:00 Independent study time Independent study time Independent study time Independent study time Independent study time 

09:00-10:00 All Day Workshop All Day Workshop Workshop Friday Frukost 

10:00-11:00 Lecture 
 

11:00-12:00 World Leadership Voices World Leadership Voices 

12:00-13:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

13:00-14:00 Student Led Session All Day Workshop All Day Workshop Literature Seminar; 
Leadership Literature 
Review 

Student Led Session 

14:00-15:00 Workshop Workshop 

15:00-16:00 

16:00-17:00 Independent study time 

 

 

Lecture  Workshop Student Led Session 

Independent Study Time Examined Session Leadership Support Session 
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Week 38 

Week 38 Monday 14th September Tuesday 15th September Wednesday 16th September Thursday 17th September Friday 18th September 

08:00-09:00 Independent study time Independent study time Independent study time Independent study time Independent study time 

09:00-10:00 Lecture Student Led Session Student Led Session Friday Frukost 

10:00-11:00 Lecture Workshop 

11:00-12:00 World Leadership Voices World Leadership Voices 

12:00-13:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

13:00-14:00 Literature Seminar: A 
Critique of Theory U 

Workshop Workshop 
 

Workshop Workshop 

14:00-15:00 

15:00-16:00 Independent study time 

16:00-17:00 Independent study time Independent study time Independent study time 

 

 

Lecture  Workshop Student Led Session 

Independent Study Time Examined Session Leadership Support Session 
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Week 39  

Week 39 Monday 21st September Tuesday 22nd September Wednesday 23rd September Thursday 24th September Friday 25th September 

08:00-09:00 Independent study time Independent study time Independent study time Independent study time Independent study time 

09:00-10:00 Literature Seminar: 
Reflections on the Course 
Reader 

World Leadership Voices World Leadership Voices Lecture Friday Frukost 

10:00-11:00 Independent study time Lecture 

11:00-12:00 Leadership support session Leadership support session World Leadership Voices 

12:00-13:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

13:00-14:00 Student Led Session Workshop Student Led Session Literature Seminar: The 
Wilds Beyond Our Fences 

Leadership support session 

14:00-15:00 Leadership support session Workshop Independent study time 

15:00-16:00 Independent study time 

16:00-17:00 Leadership support session 

 

 

Lecture  Workshop Student Led Session 

Independent Study Time Examined Session Leadership Support Session 
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Other key meeting dates 

 

Week 40 Friday 2nd October Submit Leadership work proposal 17:00 

   

Week 41 Monday 5th October Weekly work group meeting 

 Date tbc Research Ethics and Community Engagement 

Week 42 Monday 12th October Weekly work group meeting 

   

Week 43 Monday 19th October Report back – Submit communication 1 

   

Week 44 Monday 26th October Weekly work group meeting 

   

Week 45 Monday 2nd November Weekly work group meeting 

   

Week 46 Monday 9th November Weekly work group meeting 

   

Week 47 Monday 16th November Weekly work group meeting 

   

Week 48 Monday 23rd November 
Report back – Submit communication 2 
Literature seminar  

   

Week 49 Monday 30th November Weekly work group meeting 

   

Week 50 Monday 7th December Weekly work group meeting 
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Week 51 Monday 14th December Leadership report- submit draft 17:00 

 Wednesday 16th December Presentation of Leadership Work 

 Friday 18th December Leadership report draft peer review deadline 17:00 

  

Finalize leadership report 

Week 52 Monday 21st December 

  

Week 53 Monday 28th December 

  

Week 1 Monday 4th January 2021 

  

Week 2 Monday 11th January 2021 

 Friday 15th January 2021 Submit Final leadership report 

 End of semester 17th Jan  

 


